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September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/05/22 (Mon) No School- Labor Day holiday

1 2 3 09/16/22 (Fri) Progress Reports Quarter 1 note
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 09/22/22 (Thu) Open House/Senior Parent Meeting (5-6:30) event

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 09/23/22 (Fri) Professional Development- No Students note
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 09/28/22 (Wed) 8th Grade Night event
25 26 27 28 29 30 09/30/22 (Fri) 8th Grade High School Here I Come event

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/14/22 (Fri) Professional Development/No Students/ Q1 Ends note

1 10/17/22 (Mon) HS Applications Open note
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10/18/22 (Tue) ACT note
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10/21/22 (Fri) No School note

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 10/28/22 (Fri) Homecoming event
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 10/17/22- 10/20/22 Parent/Teacher Conferences meeting
30 31

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/01/22 (Tue) NHS Ceremonies event

1 2 3 4 5 11/07/22 (Mon) Fall Teen Town (middle school) event
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11/08/22 (Tue) No School- Election Day holiday

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11/11/22 (Fri) No School- Veteran's Day holiday
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 11/12/22 (Sat) Choir Perf. @ Touhill Theater UMSL 4:00 MS 4:30 HS event
27 28 29 30 11/18/22 (Fri) Progress Reports Quarter 2 note

11/16 - 11/18 Mama Mia! Musical Performance 6:30 pm event
11/21 - 11/25 Thanksgiving Break holiday

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/06/22 (Tue) Choir Concert 6:30 pm event

1 2 3 12/13/22 (Tue) Band Concert 6:30 pm event
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12/21/22 (Wed) Winter Break Begins holiday

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/03/23 (Tue) Record Keeping Day- No Students event
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 01/04/23 (Wed) Second Semester Begins note
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 01/05/23 (Thu) NHS Applications Open note

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 01/16/23 (Mon) No School - MLK Day holiday
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 1/17/23(Tues) 7th grade Jeff. City-  leaving @ 7:30am field trip 
29 30 31 1/18/23(Wed) 11th grade Jeff City- leaving @ 7:30am field trip 

01/31/23 (Tue) NHS Applications Closes note
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February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/03/23 (Fri) Progress Reports Quarter 3 note

1 2 3 4 02/06/23 (Mon) MCK v. Metro Boys Basketball event
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 02/07/23 (Tue) MCK v. Metro Girls Basketball event

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 02/07/23 (Tues) Art Festival Field Trip - Mr. Lewis leaving @ 10am field trip
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 02/07/23 (Tues) Health Professions Field Trip leaving @ 9:30am field trip 
26 27 28 02/08/23 (Wed) 8th grade (Schmidt/Boyle) Judicial L.C. -  leaving @9:30 field trip 

02/17/23 (Fri) Professional Development- No Students event
02/20/23 (Mon) No School- President's Day holiday
02/24/23 (Fri) Black History Month Program event

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/06/23 (Mon) Quarter 3 grades are due note

1 2 3 4 03/10/23 (Fri) Quarter 3 Ends note
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 03/14/23 (Tues) In-person Parent/Teacher Conferences 2:30 -6:00pm event

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 3/15/2023 (Wed) Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences 2:30 - 5:30 event
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 03/16/23 (Thu) Senior Pictures in Cap and Gown event
26 27 28 29 30 31 3/17 - 3/24 No School- Spring Break holiday

03/28/23 (Tue) Staff Meeting 2:15 -3:15 Meeting
3/28/2023(Tues) 9th grade Orientation 6:30pm event
03/30/23 (Thu) ESSR Funds Due note

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/04/23 (Tue) Juniors ACT note

1 04/04/23 (Tue) Senior Trip - Main Event 9:30 - 1:30pm  Field Trip 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 04/05/23(Wed) Kesselring Field Trip- Castlewood St. Park 9:30 -12:00  Field Trip 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 4/11/23 (Tues) Staff Meeting 2:15 - 3:15 Meeting

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 04/14/23 (Fri) Prom event
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 04/10/23-05/12/23 EOC Testing note

04/17/23-05/19/23 MAP Testing note
30 04/18/2023(Tues) High School - Accuplacer Makeup note

04/19/23 (Wed) Kesselring Field Trip 9:30 -12:00 Shaw Nature Reserve  Field Trip 
04/21/23 (Fri) Lewis Field Trip to Craft Alliance  Field Trip 
04/21/23 (Fri) Senior Breakfast/Tiles/Cap Dec. event
04/27/23 (Thu) MCK Spring Dance Recital 6:30 pm event
04/28/23 (Fri) Ribbon Day/Senior Luncheon event

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/02/23 (Tue) MCK/Webster CMS Recital 6:30 pm event

05/03/23 (Wed) Middle School Orientation 5-6pm event
05/04/23 (Thu) FBLA Awards 8:30 am note

1 2 3 4 5 6 5/4 - 5/5/23 Musical Clue event
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 05/05/23 (Fri) Lewis Field Trip to Craft Alliance Field Trip 

05/08/23 (Mon) Middle School Activities Week Kickoff event
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 05/09/23 (Tues) Staff Meeting 2:15- 3:15 Meeting
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 05/09/23 (Tues) High School Here I Come 5-6pm event
28 29 30 31 05/11/23 (Thu) Spring Choir Concert 6:30 pm event

05/15/23 (Mon) Middle School Here We Come - Mallinckrodt + Mason note
05/16/23 (Tues) Middle School H.W.C. - Wheeler CJA + other elementary note
05/17/23 (Wed) Field Day  HS-morning MS-afternoon event
05/17/23 (Wed) 12th grade Zoo Trip Field Trip 
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05/17/23 (Wed) Spring Band Concert 6:30 pm event
05/18/23 (Thu) 9-11th grade Zoo Trip Field Trip 
05/18/23 (Thu) 8th grade Field Trip Field Trip 
05/18/23 (Thu) Athletic Banquet 6:00 pm event
05/18/23 (Thu) Band Concert 6:30pm event
05/18/23 (Thu) Graduation Practice note
05/19/23 (Fri) 8th grade Trip Field Trip Field Trip 
05/19/23 (Fri) 6-7 grade Zoo Field Trip Field Trip 
05/19/23 (Fri) Seniors Last Day - Decision Day note
05/21/23 (Sun) ECA graduation event
05/22/23 (Mon) Senior Graduation 4pm event
05/23/23 (Tue) 8th Grade Dance event
05/24/23 (Wed) Middle School Promotion event
05/25/23 (Thu) Last Student Day note
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